
Turn At Then Ride Cumulative

L Onto Studebaker 3.0 3.0

R Loynes 0.8 3.8

L Pacific Coast Highway 14.0 17.8

R PCH 3.8 21.5

L Jamboree 2.8 24.3

R University 1.5 25.8

R Campus 1.8 27.5

R Turtle Rock Drive 2.7 30.2

R Ridgeline 1.4 31.5

L University 3.8 35.3

S Eastbluff 1.3 36.5

R Jamboree 1.7 38.2

R PCH 24.5 62.7

R San Gabriel River Trail 1.7 64.3

R College Park Drive 0.3 64.6

R Salida Avenue 0.1 64.7

L E. Lees Way 0.3 65.0

L E. 9th Street 0.1 65.0

R Studebaker 2.0 67.0

R Public Library Parking Lot 0.0 67.0
All Distances Rounded to the Nearest One Tenth of a Mile
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